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= KB
¢ (FARDMARARBEFREIRERIMUHITFPGAZIDAQRIEHELH, REHIREEE, PUTERR
= SEIE
¢ ERNIC/Custom RoCE core+Microblaze+CMAC+DDR4 MIG (ATLAS) -
o RANREUEEH, LI RDMA Write FE, T veu128 FTkiIR, FEHE :
¢ 100G-verilog-RoCEV2-lite (CMS) L —

o SCHIfSA) RDMA Write 380, BT vou118, STIMEIE =
ARPZHUES,

¢ Network stack (Customed IP core)
o R ROMAEAN. RDMA ZERIE(ESHF, %%T%@*E“/P%TE?E@E%
s InEHi#EE 58] ¥l Gl l
N : = 7 ; - .
o EAXSSRINBRIRE, BRBETETINSEE N " Koiertsed St negariation: Yoo

Advertised FEC modes: RS

192.168.160.10 192.168.160.32

ConnectX-5 100G link VCUI118-ES1

=t o

Speed: 100000Mb/s

o BEESSRERITTES, YRR, HIREIEEN whotegtiation: on
PHYAD: ©

* HESTHMEEEANZENILAR L " St waie ons 8"
e ake-on:
Link detected: yes

Hd09 5 VCU118 FF&1R TRE

e Y
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m Wireshark #iE&

No. Time Source

1 1 0.000008 192.168.

H 2 0.Bapas7 192.168.
3 0.881338 192.168.
4 0.881374 192.168.

E 5 1.552598 192.168.

1 b 3.698598 192.168.
7 5.846012 192.168.
8 7.993520 192.168.
9 10.141018 192.168.
10 12.288543 192.168.
11 14.436811 192.168.
12 16.584316 192.168.
13 16.584322 192.168.

Interface!
S : T Channel

1 : cmac_L
slot_1 : cmac_usp

8 slot 1 : cmac_

% myBd/myBd_ils
% myBd/myBd_ils,

4 slot_1 : cmac_t

ata[511:0]
eep[63:0]

160.
160,
160.
160.
160.
160,
160.
160.
160.
160.
160.
160.
160,

Destination

192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.

00000000000| 07oTCTE0BEGGEC0BG. - /000
00000000000
0

FEFFFFFTFTHTTTT

0
0

| |
00000000000 GEEOEBE0EEEEEA0EAEOBEEEEH0EDIOBEAEEHOBNE0BIAERH0B0E0BEECEE000D:
' 6060660000000

00000000000
0 \

6000000000

168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.

541

1608.
16@.
166.
1668.
1608.
160,
1668.
1668.
160.
1668.
1668.
160.
166.

Protocol Length Info

RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE
RRoCE

322
322
322
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
322
322

CM: ConnectRequest

CM: ConnectReply

CM: ReadyTolse

RC Send Only QP=8x000003
RC Send Only QP=0x0800803
RC Send Only QP=0x000003
RC Send Only QP=8x000003
RC Send Only QP=0x000003
RC Send Only QP=0x000003
RC Send Only QP=6x0B08603
RC Send Only QP=8x080003
CM: DisconnectRequest
CM: DisconnectReply

_interconnect_0_M0O0_AXIS : T Channel

y yBd_i/system _ila
4 myBd/myBd_i/sys

& myBd/myBd

% slot_1: cmac_u

rx data

ystem_ila_.../net

terconnect_0_MOO_AXIS : TKEEP

terconnect_0_MOU_AXIS: TUAIA | uuuUUUUYE Los
| ODOOOOOI

a interconnect 0 MO0 AXIS : TUSER
% slot_1 : cmac_usplus_0_axis

_0_axis_nx: T Channel

4 slot_1 : cmac_uspl

4 slot_1 : cmac_

%' myBd/myBd_i

%' myBd/myBd_i/s

4 slot_1 : cmac_usplus_0_axi

nterface {
TVALID ‘
TLAST
s_tdata[511:

ConnectRequest (REQ)

ConnectReply (REP)

m Rping

client sends source rkey/addr/len
server receives source rkey/add/len

server rdma reads "ping" data from source

server sends "go ahead" on rdma read completion
client sends sink rkey/addr/len
server receives sink rkey/addr/len

server rdma writes "pong" data to sink

server sends "go ahead" on rdma write completion

JuouLLuo0od
T

Server/ Client

RDMA Send
Rkey, Rvaddr, Rbufsize

——_\

Client / Server

-
7

ReadyToUse (RTU)

>

) ROMA Data___

\ J




ini —
—
= - .
e — e —
4 rdma_sys_thiclk_out 200 1'h0
= = B4 rdma_sys thim AXIS tdata 512'H0000000: | _07010100000000... § } J[} foooool} § § | ¥ {00000.. | }0000000000000000000C000
B4 frdma_sys_tbinx_AXIS_tkeep B4N00000000: | _frT 1 00000. [, | fff | § 00000... §| §00000000000003ff
4 frdma_sys_thire AXIS tvalid 1'ho i i [ 1
potive (1B_handler ) Passive QPn_handler 4 jrdma_sys_thing AXIS_ tlast 1ho ] ] m
e erve erve = 4 erman oae thire _AYIS hiooar - 101
- _ B-“» /rdma_sys_tb/sys_tbidesign_2_tb_irdma_core_1/U0/QPL_handlerrem_gpn 24'h000000 HHARNK 006000
DINSSIeRUE < B4 rdma_sys thisys_thidesign 2 th_ifrdma_core 1/UD/QP1_handlericmac rx_axis_tdata 51210701010, | 00000000...[ {0701)1000000000001809A00000001.] ) 000000000000000000000000000000.] § 0000400000000
B4 /rdma_sys_th/sys tbidesign_2_tb_irdma_core_1/UO/QPL_handlericmac_rx_axis_tkeep B4NFEFFFEFFFE | _00000000...| | FFFFFFFFFFFFEFFE
g 4 frdma_sys thisys th/design_2_tb_irdma_core_L/UO/QPL_handlericmac_rx_axis_tlast ]
Rkey, Rvaddr, Rbufsize &< jrdma_sys_thisys_tb/design_2_tb_ifrdma_core_1/UO/QPL_handlericmac_rx_axis_tuser 1h0 i
ConnectReply (REP) £ frdma_sys_tbisys_th/design_2 tb_irdma_core_1/UO/QPL_handlercmac_rx_axis_tvalid i
B-“. irdma_sys_th/sys_tbidesign_2_tb_irdma_core_L/U0/QPL_handlericmac_tx_axis_tdata S12N00000005S 0000000000000000D0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
RDMA Data B-“. frdma_sys_th/sys_thidesign_2_tb_ifrdma_core_L/UOIQPL_handlercmac_tx_axis_tkeep G4R00000000SY 000000000000000
“. frdma_sys_th/sys_tbidesign_2_tb_ifrdma_core_1/U0/QPL_handlercmac_tx_axis_tlast 0
ReadyToUse (RTU} B-“. frdma_sys_tb/sys_tbidesign_2_tb_ifrdma_core_L/UO/QPL_handlercmac_tx_axis_tuser 1I'h0 ] N
“. frdma_sys_tb/sys_tbidesign_2_tb_irdma_core_L/UO/QPL_handlericmac tx_axis_tvalid ] IB_handIer
“  frdma_sys_thi/sys_th/design_2 th_irdma_core_1/U0/QP1_handler/current_state MadWord IDLE O O O3 Y YR [PKT
B 00000§00000000000000000...{ ] { 1000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000... {1 000000
[ 00000%00000D0000 0 {0000000000000000 N FEFFFEFRE
* M |
Ethernet | IP Header Hgg;’er IBHeader | CRGC :: 0 i QPn_handler =
o Sy  OUL_ s 0_T05er g
S 1S MAD header | o nectRequest 4 jrdma_sys thicrc_out_axis 0_tvalid 1'h0
B4 irdma_sys_tbicrc_out axis_1 tdata 512'h0000000. | _0... ;I | 0000000CiD000000000D000000000000000000... [f ¥ 0000000000000004
tocal Local GA | Reserve | o key | PN Starting B frdma_sys tbicrc_out axis_1_tkeep 64'n00000000: | 0... 11 I} 10000000000000000 | FeT
Communication ID GUID d e | | i PSN | T A - w w = - &
frdma_sys_thicrc_out axis 1 _tlast I'ho 1
Ethernet | IP Header Hgg’:er |BHeader | CRC B4 jrdma_sys thicre_out axis 1 tuser 1'h0
RTU 4 frdma_sys_thicre_out_axis_1_tvalid 1'h0 M1
2 . t vy Py oy oy vy A s A oy oy oy s An oY=y =y
BTH DETH MAD header o cMm B /rdma sys thieth m axis 0 tdata S12h00000005 Y 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
eadyToUse
Locgl . Remqte_ . N [] — —
Communication | Communication Private Data [ = || —

SEND

Ethemet | IPHeader | UP” | 1B Header | Payload | CRC
Header

« /5 Testbench {4, TREEMEEEIITIEAEL
23t . 2R QPn_handler & RemQPN . RemPSN {S2/9Nik{E a5
- RBAREACKEUER, to be continued ...
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‘ ;)H\”iitgﬁiIEggﬁa:Fﬁe% }iz : CPV-4 > FPGA <—|Pbus—>| DAQ Software :
! |
| / \\\\\ |
‘ ;TEJEE CPV_4 J:}%%&?E‘H_ 155%%%& : e 16384pixels (128 rows,128 cols) e Simple Firmware . pHAL(Pythqn) based :
: « ADDR[13:0] . }I))ata Retadcél;t t . g?ta Prchessmg :
_ * N e '_\ﬂ_|v_ I] 0 \_\L:r" i > g I L] arameter bencrale L . 1tmap encrate |
A B A I MU R 5 L CPVa RS |
- ?ﬁ”ﬁ@ﬂ%{ﬁ:@\, f_l_gza_:ltpéﬁj:g ettt ettt it :
, FPGA
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| —
: pixel Readout || <«— IPbus — DAQ Software
I array ot Firmware
: _
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|
|
|

CPV-4 IRXIIFR A5 Emulator X5




R ESOIRRTN RN ERH T

s XRRRE
¢ Bad response code'0x7 = bus timeout on write’ (3EH E{4=ATEHa]ER )
¢ controlhub did not receive any response from the target (MTU automatic->9000)

. CPV-4 3Dith
"q (] ngmuﬁtgﬁ FE TEST TID_TEST
s T{ERE HETHEE =y
o BFSHIRHN et T

BN EEEEERA S-curve filid
= pulse+fRAARTC N RN AR ST EARUBKFET T

o ETEFMSIREMNE. o i r
e . RS HTHNERIER, SIS RS orh
¢ 3D AR - (R AL R R AOSEAE 3D LB

= sensor+itEtET TS S AR AR NS ST T T T T T
S, B _

n EEIERTHEHEAT o
o (EEIEHS-curvelllizt « FE only BEBFEZETE (16/TMEIGE) A°“t/ Dout ==:=-i---

i BEN SR
= HIETEAS-curvelIBKBIA (Viign, Viow AV, HEHTHAIREESSEETE) Pul;j o ----w-----

» FEREN

5 ps
2.8 V m*(l)



Hith T{E -2

= BEPCII Rt EEIE—5-BF S R EIREEI =0

& PFRMERIT: FRITFMES+ TaichuPix-3 FRMIZE (FE/Etelescope)

o BB KUHIRNEESF ¢ MEIRNIZ L ST AR B R AT
o TIERTB

m  1HBENSEEE TaichuPix-3 IRMISEAYIE 7R
n SR EKIN B SR R IIBE AL, (FE, TEEE)
m  SERRSCIGRAYENENE K

150
100
50
o

MR TaichuPix EZE

R A Lo T ¢
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=  SIARFESAHENRATIS
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= EFRDMARSTEREEIRIERHAS

¢ STHINBREGRIER TIE, TEEFH RoCE v2 1HYIIEE

¢ LHCIRIT: RDMA B5EH, MiESHEEETIHF
 SEESOIRENSFNFAR

¢ S-curve UEBIAOLL

¢ #17 FE_only {REERATY S-curve Wiz
= CSNS-IISEERFREWFEANA S

¢ {lift, HPES DAQ A&TXIFLASHAR A IRAYIEEHTIRE

¢ 5ERk DAQ &GS TLU AYEXE
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